 high power output at a low weight
 ergonomic
 highly durable
 efficient
Air Grinders
with Collets
Inline Design: 300 W (.40 HP)
DCZ 10164 4.2014

full load. The speed regulator is adjustable so that the peripheral speed is constantly adapted to the tools’ maximum speed potential
for any given application. The tool has an especially low air consumption because of the regulated idle speed.
TYPE KEY
 GDS 030 - 300 B X L
L = Left-rotation
X = Safety lever, Y = Twist valve, V = Remote valve
B = Basic design
S = Short design
V = Slender design
Q = Extension spindle without case
G = For clamping into a stand, vice or holder
Speed x 100 [min-1], 300= 30 000 min-1
Power output  x 10 [W], 030 = 300 W
S = Straight
GD = Grinder with collet
3
SPECIFICATIONS - GRINDERS WITH COLLETS - 300 W (.40 HP), Basic Design
                                                                                                With Speed Regulator Without Speed Regulator
Basic Design Model
Part-No.
GDS 030-120BX
6060854A
GDS 030-150BX
6060850A
GDS 030-200BX
6060560A
GDS 030-230BX
6060846A
GDS 030-300BX
830495 A
GDS 030-450BX
830496 ASafety Lever, Right-rotation
Basic Design
Safety Lever, Left-rotation
Model
Part-No.
- - - - GDS 030-300BXL
830495 E -
Basic Design
Twist Valve, Right-rotation
Model
Part-No.
GDS 030-120BY
6060853A
GDS 030-150BY
6060849A
GDS 030-200BY
6060559A
GDS 030-230BY
6060845A
GDS 030-300BY
830495 B
GDS 030-450BY
830496 B
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 12 000 15 000 20 000 23 000 30 000 45 000
Max. power output W (hp) 300 (.40) 300 (.40) 300 (.40) 300 (.40) 300 (.40) 300 (.40)